
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSIO~~ 
c~,~ 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT~ J(J1_ "/$'t:J 
OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A ~S 19 ?o. 

CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 'i1J1r;&f"!1,., . - ??, 
q/ t.. ',, 

,1;';l:s C 
Due Date: July 18, 2022 001n -,riss.. 

FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

CatholicVote Civic Action 
A. Name of Reporting Entity: 

PO Box 3310 
Address: 

City, State and Zip Code: 
Carmel, IN 46082 

B. Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022) 

1. 

2. 

3. 

Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .............................. . 

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .......................................................... . 

Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ..................... . 

IOIJ 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$5,131.74 

C. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined 

by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the 

intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A 

misdemeanor." 

07/18/2022 

Date Signature of Individual Completing Report 



CatholicVote Civic Action 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 
Complete Address of Contributor 

SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

No money was received for the purpose of engaging in the activity reported. All funds 
used were general treasury funds. 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Contributions for period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 



CatholicVote Civic Action 

(Name of Person) 

Contributor Name 

SCHEDULEB 

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Complete Address of Contributor 

No property was received for the purpose of engaging in the activity reported. 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Page _1 _ of _1_ 



CatholicVote Civic Action 

(Name of Person) 

Name of Payee 
Complete Address of Payee 

SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES 

Purpose of 
Expenditure 

Valley Offset Printing, 160 S. Sheridan, Valley Center, Postcard printing 
KS 67147 

USPS, 475 L'Enfant Plaza, Washington, DC 20260 Postage 

FedEx, 1715 Aaron Brenner Dr, Memphis, TN 38120 Shipping 

PirateShip, 1623 Central Ave, Ste 18, Cheyenne, WY Shipping 
82001 

Subtotal this page 

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less) 

Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summary) 

Contribution 
Amount 

$824.86 

$4,053.90 

$42.45 

$210.53 

$5,131.74 

$5,131.74 

$0.00 

$5,131.74 

Page _1_ of_1_ 


