# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A PERSON PROMOTING OR OPPOSING A KANSAS CONSTITUTIONAL BALLOT QUESTION 19 2022

### FILE WITH THE SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Name of Reporting Entity: PO Box 3310	CatholicVote Civic Action	
City, State and Zip Code:	Carmel, IN 46082	
Summary (Activity through	July 18, 2022)	
		\$0.00
	• • •	\$0.00
		\$5,131.74
by me and to the best of my	knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I un	derstand that the
	Address:  PO Box 3310  City, State and Zip Code:  Summary (Activity through  1. Total Contributions and 2. In-Kind Contributions  3. Total Expenditures and  "I declare that this report, in by me and to the best of my intentional failure to file this misdemeanor."  07/18/2022	Name of Reporting Entity:  PO Box 3310  Carmel, IN 46082  Summary (Activity through July 18, 2022)  1. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

# SCHEDULE A

# **CONTRIBUTIONS**

CatholicVote Civic Action		
Name of Person)		

Contributor Name Complete Address of Contributor	Contribution Amount
No money was received for the purpose of engaging in the activity reported. All funds used were general treasury funds.	\$0.00
	ļ
<del></del>	
Subtotal this page	\$0.00
Total Itemized Contributions for period	\$0.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Total Contributions This Period (to line 1 of Summary)	\$0.0

## **SCHEDULE B**

### IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

CatholicVote Civic Action		
(Name of Person)		

10 A month of the first fine and the second of the second	
Contributor Name	Contribution Amount
Complete Address of Contributor	
No property was received for the purpose of engaging in the activity reported.	\$0.00
Subtotal this page	\$0.00
Total Itemized (over \$50) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total Unitemized (\$50 or less) In-Kind Contributions	\$0.00
Total In-Kind Contributions This Period (to line 2 of Summary)	\$0.00

# SCHEDULE C

### **EXPENDITURES**

(Name of Person)

Name of Payee Complete Address of Payee	Purpose of Expenditure	Contribution Amount
Valley Offset Printing, 160 S. Sheridan, Valley Center, KS 67147	Postcard printing	\$824.86
USPS, 475 L'Enfant Plaza, Washington, DC 20260	Postage	\$4,053.90
FedEx, 1715 Aaron Brenner Dr, Memphis, TN 38120	Shipping	\$42.45
PirateShip, 1623 Central Ave, Ste 18, Cheyenne, WY 82001	Shipping	\$210.53
Subtotal this page		\$5,131.74
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period		\$5,131.74
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)		\$0.00
Total Expenditure This Period (to line 3 of Summar	у)	\$5,131.74